POWERING
THROUGHTIME
ANDBOUNDERIES
T&D POLES
H.T TRANSMISSION POLES
SINGLE CIRCUIT
1.  Distribution Poles for Overhead L.T./M.T Lines
2.  H.T Transmission Poles/ Single Circuit

d
(mm)
D
(mm)
t
(mm)
Pole
(wt. kg)
Pole class
(kg. UL)
OC10 10 100 345 4 235 803
OC12 12 155 390 4 345 1509
OC13S 13 155 410 4 390 1530
OC14S 14 155 430 4 450 1564
OC14D 14 155 600 4 560 2431
OC15S/D 15 155 450 4 480 1545
OC10SFS 10 230 590 5 545 4968
OC12SFS 12 230 710 7 1043 8517
OC13SFS 13 230 750 7 1180 8781
OC14SFS 14 230 70 7 1322 8874
OC15SFS 15 230 830 7 1472 8898
50 Feet 15 220 450 4 770 2462
55 Feet 16.764 220 590 6 1112 3537
60 Feet 18.288 220 680 6 1345 4108
65 Feet 19.812 220 720 8 2008 5363